Police & Crime Commissioner
for Wiltshire and Swindon

BREAKDOWN OF CRIME FIGURES: 1% April to 31% December

Total Crime

Violence Against the Person
Sexual Offences

Robbery

Non Dwelling Burglary
Burglary in a Dwelling
Offences against Vehicles
Criminal Damage
Shoplifting

Bicycle Theft

Theft from the Person
Other Acquisitive

Other Crimes against Society

2013-14
25119

5071
557
105

2257
861

2317

4396

2526
669
305

3773

2282

201213

26817
4912
527
129
2338
1045
2717
4730
2392
690
320
4195
2822



