

## BREAKDOWN OF CRIME FIGURES: 1<sup>st</sup> April to 31<sup>st</sup> December

	2013-14	2012-13
Total Crime	25119	26817
Violence Against the Person	5071	4912
Sexual Offences	557	527
Robbery	105	129
Non Dwelling Burglary	2257	2338
Burglary in a Dwelling	861	1045
Offences against Vehicles	2317	2717
Criminal Damage	4396	4730
Shoplifting	2526	2392
Bicycle Theft	669	690
Theft from the Person	305	320
Other Acquisitive	3773	4195
Other Crimes against Society	2282	2822